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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

8. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

9. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

10. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.

VICINITY MAP
NO SCALE

MAPLE RD SR 1246 CARATOKE HWY - NC HWY 168

SHORTCUT RD - US HWY 158

AI
RP

ORT
 R

D

SITE

± 0.90 MI

ASHBROOK ESTATES

SHEET LIST
SHEET

NUMBER SHEET TITLE

C0.0 COVER SHEET

C1.0 EXISTING CONDITIONS OVERVIEW

C1.1 EXISTING CONDITIONS

C1.2 EXISTING CONDITIONS

C1.3 EXISTING CONDITIONS

C2.0 SUBDIVISION PLAN OVERVIEW

C2.1 SUBDIVISION PLAN

C2.2 SUBDIVISION PLAN

C2.3 SUBDIVISION PLAN

C2.4 SUBDIVISION PLAN

C2.5 SITE PLAN OVERVIEW

C2.6 SITE PLAN

C2.7 SITE PLAN

C2.8 SITE PLAN

C2.9 SITE PLAN

C3.0 GRADING & DRAINAGE OVERVIEW

C3.1 GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN

C3.2 GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN

C3.3 GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN

C3.4 GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN

C4.0 EROSION CONTROL PLAN

C5.0 UTILITY PLAN

C6.0 SITE DETAILS

C6.1 EROSION CONTROL DETAILS

C6.2 EROSION CONTROL DETAILS

C6.3 WATER LINE DETAILS

CIVIL ENGINEER
TIMMONS GROUP

1805 WEST CITY DRIVE, UNIT E
ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909

CONTACT: KIMBERLY HAMBY, PE
PHONE: (252) 621-5029

EMAIL: kim.hamby@timmons.com

ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
301 EAST MAIN STREET

ELIZABETH CITY, NC 27909
CONTACT: STUART INNES

PHONE: (252) 619-6919
EMAIL: stuartinnes1@gmail.com

OWNER/DEVELOPER
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

8. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

9. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

10. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

8. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

9. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

10. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

8. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

9. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

10. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

8. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

9. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

10. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. EASEMENTS:
15' ALONG SIDE PROPERTY LINES
25' ALONG REAR PROPERTY LINES
20' DRAINAGE, LANDSCAPE, & PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT
ALONG RIGHT OF WAY

8. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

9. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

10. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

11. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. EASEMENTS:
15' ALONG SIDE PROPERTY LINES
25' ALONG REAR PROPERTY LINES
20' DRAINAGE, LANDSCAPE, & PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT
ALONG RIGHT OF WAY

8. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

9. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

10. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

11. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. EASEMENTS:
15' ALONG SIDE PROPERTY LINES
25' ALONG REAR PROPERTY LINES
20' DRAINAGE, LANDSCAPE, & PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT
ALONG RIGHT OF WAY

8. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

9. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

10. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

11. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.

VICINITY MAP
NO SCALE
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4°34'16"

15°32'39"

32°32'54"

78°03'34"

50°50'00"

48°19'46"

101°15'07"

96°13'47"

35°51'20"

50°50'00"

78°03'34"

20°26'03"

18°37'12"

9°02'19"

CHORD BEARING

N36°57'05"W

N63°06'13"W

N62°13'13"W

S56°02'19"W

S8°50'10"W

S17°21'51"W

S17°21'51"W

S37°51'52"W

S56°30'21"W

S68°06'43"W

S78°10'11"W

N77°47'02"W

S79°27'38"W

S15°00'51"W

S13°45'44"W

S88°33'11"W

N7°17'38"E

N73°20'11"E

N65°50'51"E

N1°24'04"E

N27°24'42"W

N7°53'05"W

N5°56'40"E

CHORD

34.47

152.80

116.80

35.47

97.64

98.88

98.88

82.60

82.60

20.34

68.97

142.92

44.08

30.04

49.12

92.76

89.34

36.94

30.04

44.08

90.46

82.51

40.19

CURVE TABLE

CURVE

C25

C26

C27

C28

C29

C31

C32

C33

C34

C35

C36

C37

C38

C39

C40

C41

C42

C43

C44

C45

C46

C48

RADIUS

255.00

255.00

255.00

255.00

255.00

255.00

255.00

205.00

205.00

25.00

25.00

1440.00

205.00

205.00

205.00

205.00

205.00

205.00

1090.00

1090.00

1090.00

255.00

LENGTH

65.34

82.87

82.87

82.87

82.87

38.48

108.84

16.39

108.65

38.05

39.12

117.89

229.75

8.80

378.60

42.19

44.48

280.26

74.24

147.71

79.00

7.14

TANGENT

32.85

41.80

41.80

41.80

41.80

19.28

55.26

8.20

55.63

23.81

24.85

58.98

128.63

4.40
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21.17

22.33

166.99

37.13

73.97

39.52

3.57

DELTA
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18°37'12"

18°37'12"

8°38'49"

24°27'18"

4°34'53"

30°22'02"
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89°38'46"

4°41'26"

64°12'49"

2°27'31"

105°48'57"

11°47'30"

12°25'59"

78°19'54"

3°54'08"

7°45'52"

4°09'10"

1°36'14"

CHORD BEARING

N17°48'17"E

N34°27'19"E

N53°04'30"E

N71°41'42"E

S89°41'06"E

S74°26'52"E

S57°53'49"E

S47°57'36"E

S65°26'04"E

N55°51'35"E

N33°56'54"W

N8°31'46"E

N38°17'27"E
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S79°34'24"E
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16.39
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34.48

35.25
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44.40
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74.22

147.60

78.98
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. EASEMENTS:
15' ALONG SIDE PROPERTY LINES
25' ALONG REAR PROPERTY LINES
20' DRAINAGE, LANDSCAPE, & PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT
ALONG RIGHT OF WAY

8. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

9. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

10. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

11. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.

VICINITY MAP
NO SCALE

MAPLE RD SR 1246 CARATOKE HWY - NC HWY 168

SHORTCUT RD - US HWY 158
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BENCHMARK

EXISTING IRON REBAR (EIR)

CALCULATED POINT

EX FIRE HYDRANT

EX WATER VALVE

EX TELEPHONE PEDESTAL

EX LIGHT POLE

EX GUY ANCHOR

EX POWER METER

EX POWER BOX
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EX BOLLARD

EX TREE

PROP WATER VALVE

PROP WATER METER

PROP FIRE HYDRANT

PROPERTY BOUNDARY

RIGHT OF WAY

ADJACENT PROPERTY BOUNDARY

PROP LOT LINES

EASEMENT

EX EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EX ROAD CENTERLINE

EX OVERHEAD POWER

EX WATER LINE

EX CENTER OF DITCH

EX TOP OF BANK

EX MAJOR CONTOUR

EX MINOR CONTOUR

EX STORM PIPE

EX EDGE OF TREE LINE

EX WETLAND LIMITS

EX SPOT GRADE

EX WETLANDS

EX CONCRETE

PROP ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROP CONCRETE SIDEWALK
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PROP MINOR CONTOUR

PROP STORM PIPE

PROP WATER LINE

PROP EDGE OF TREE LINE
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PROP SPOT GRADE
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NOW OR FORMERLY
STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

D.B. 1, PP. 36,76
P.C. 2, SLD 108

PIN: 0052000013H0000
ZONING: AG

NOW OR FORMERLY
FRED G. ETHERIDGE

ESTATE FILE BOOK 20, PAGE E/65
PIN: 004300000010000
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20' DRAINAGE, LANDSCAPE, AND
PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT (TYP)

N
C

 G
R

ID
 N

A
D

 8
3 

(2
01

1)

CURVE TABLE

CURVE

C1

C2

C3

C5

C6

C7

C8

C9

C10

C11

C12

C13

C14

C15

C16

C17

C18

C19

C20

C21

C22

C23

C24

RADIUS

25.00

255.00

205.00

25.00

1390.00

255.00

255.00

255.00

255.00

255.00

255.00

255.00

35.00

35.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

35.00

35.00

255.00

255.00

255.00

LENGTH

38.04

155.19

118.44

39.44

97.66

99.51

99.51

82.96

82.96

20.34

69.18

144.86

47.68

31.05

50.61

106.03

100.77

37.55

31.05

47.68

90.94

82.87

40.23

TANGENT

23.80

80.08

60.92

25.17

48.85

50.40

50.40

41.85

41.85

10.18

34.80

74.44

28.37

16.63

26.92

73.11

66.91

19.41

16.63

28.37

45.96

41.80

20.16

DELTA

87°10'21"

34°52'06"

33°06'08"

90°22'47"

4°01'32"

22°21'35"

22°21'35"

18°38'28"

18°38'29"

4°34'16"

15°32'39"

32°32'54"

78°03'34"

50°50'00"

48°19'46"

101°15'07"

96°13'47"

35°51'20"

50°50'00"

78°03'34"

20°26'03"

18°37'12"

9°02'19"

CHORD BEARING

N36°57'05"W

N63°06'13"W

N62°13'13"W

S56°02'19"W

S8°50'10"W

S17°21'51"W

S17°21'51"W

S37°51'52"W

S56°30'21"W

S68°06'43"W

S78°10'11"W

N77°47'02"W

S79°27'38"W

S15°00'51"W

S13°45'44"W

S88°33'11"W

N7°17'38"E

N73°20'11"E

N65°50'51"E

N1°24'04"E

N27°24'42"W

N7°53'05"W

N5°56'40"E

CHORD

34.47

152.80

116.80

35.47

97.64

98.88

98.88

82.60

82.60

20.34

68.97

142.92

44.08

30.04

49.12

92.76

89.34

36.94

30.04
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82.51
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CURVE TABLE

CURVE
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25.00

25.00

1440.00

205.00
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205.00
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205.00

1090.00

1090.00
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LENGTH

65.34

82.87

82.87
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82.87

38.48

108.84

16.39

108.65

38.05

39.12

117.89

229.75

8.80
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44.48

280.26

74.24

147.71

79.00
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TANGENT

32.85

41.80

41.80

41.80
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. EASEMENTS:
15' ALONG SIDE PROPERTY LINES
25' ALONG REAR PROPERTY LINES
20' DRAINAGE, LANDSCAPE, & PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT
ALONG RIGHT OF WAY

8. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

9. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

10. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

11. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. EASEMENTS:
15' ALONG SIDE PROPERTY LINES
25' ALONG REAR PROPERTY LINES
20' DRAINAGE, LANDSCAPE, & PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT
ALONG RIGHT OF WAY

8. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

9. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

10. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

11. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.
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P.C. K, SLD. 75

PIN: 0052000013G0000
ZONING: AG

8

7

6
6

6

6

5

4

5

4

S70°23'52"W     2343.00'

30' RIPARIAN BUFFER (TYP)

30' LF 15" CPP
INV IN 5.03
INV OUT 4.10

EX INV 7.41'

EX INV 6.37'

EX INV 4.90'

EX INV 3.64'

EX INV 3.35'

EX INV 4.38'

10
35046 SF

12
36296 SF

11
37243 SF

13
37803 SF

14
35000 SF

15
35000 SF

16
35000 SF

17
35000 SF

18
35000 SF

19
35000 SF

20
35000 SF

21
45651 SF

22
35000 SF

23
35000 SF

43
45402 SF

44
39252 SF

45
39252 SF

46
39252 SF

MOW
BRAY C

OURT 
(5

0' 
R/W

)

5
5

6

6

7

7

7

5

5

6

6

5
5

44
6

67

7

6

6
7

7

6
6

7

7
8

9

5
5

6

6
7

7

5
5

6

6

7

7

5
5

6

6

7

7

5
5

6

6

7

7

5
5

6

6

7

5

5

6

6

5
5

4 4

5

5

4
4

5
5

6

6

5

5

4

4

6

6

5
5

3
3

4
4

6
6

7
7

6
6

7
7

66 77

7 7

66 77 8

55
6

6

7

6

7

6

6

7
8

7

8

7

7

8

7

7

7

8

7

8

8

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

9

8

8

9

10 10
9

8

8

9

9
8

8

9

8

8

8

8

7

7 8

INV 5.55'

INV 5.50'

INV 5.50'

INV 5.95'

INV 4.36'

INV 6.00'

INV 5.95'

INV 3.13'

INV 3.25'

INV 5.80'

INV 4.15'

GRADE BREAK
INV 3.71'

INV 5.40'

INV 4.02'

INV 4.14'

INV 5.80'

INV 6.00'

INV 4.23'

GRADE BREAK
INV 4.32'

INV 4.63'

INV 5.30'

INV 6.20'

INV 7.15'

INV 4.45'

INV 5.52'

INV 5.43'

INV 5.12'

INV 5.89'

INV 5.63'

INV 5.30'

INV 6.11'

INV 6.43'

INV 6.19'

INV 2.91'

INV 2.77'

INV 5.70'

INV 6.00'

INV 6.74'

INV 5.85'

INV 5.40'

INV 5.80'

18
+0

0

18
+5

0

19
+0

0

19
+5

0
20

+0
0

20
+5

0

21+00

21+50

22+00

22+50

23+00
23+50 24+00

24+50
25+00

25+50
26+00

0+
00

0+
50

1+
00

1+
50

2+
00

2+
50

3+
00

3+
50

4+
00

4+
50

4+
97

.85

22 LF 15" HPPP
INV IN 5.85

INV OUT 5.70

INV 6.00'

INV 6.01'

INV 5.74'

INV 5.74'

INV 4.26'

50 LF 18" HPPP
INV IN 5.80

INV OUT 5.60

32 LF 18" HPPP
INV IN 5.40

INV OUT 5.30

30 LF 18" HPPP
INV IN 4.26

INV OUT 4.15

BPE=8.00'

BPE=8.00'

BPE=7.75'

BPE=7.00'

BPE=8.75'

BPE=9.25'

BPE=8.75'

BPE=8.50'

BPE=9.00'

BPE=10.00'

BPE=9.50'

BPE=9.50'

BPE=8.50'

BPE=8.00'

BPE=8.00'
BPE=7.00'

BPE=7.50'

BPE=8.00'

INV 5.60'

M
A

TC
H

 L
IN

E
C

3.
3

C
3.

4

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

5:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.25% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.93% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.86% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.72% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.76% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.95% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 1.18% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.83% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.58% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.51% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.52% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.92% SLOPE

TUNSTALL LOOP/
MOWBRAY COURT INTX
STA 21+99.53/0+00.00
CL ELEV 8.00

MOWBRAY COURT
STA 4+97.85

CL ELEV 7.00
10' FLAT BOTTOM DITCH

WITH 5:1 SIDE SLOPES AT
0.10% SLOPE

10' FLAT BOTTOM DITCH
WITH 5:1 SIDE SLOPES AT
0.07% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.27% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.28% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.81% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE 3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH

AT 0.30% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.75% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.38% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.42% SLOPE

TYPICAL BUILDING PAD AREA

SEPTIC FIELD AREA (TYP)

N
C

 G
R

ID
 N

A
D

 8
3 

(2
01

1)

C3.3

G
R
A
D

IN
G

 &
 D

R
A
IN

A
G

E 
PL

A
N

BCD

KDH

KDH

1" = 50'

JOB NO.

SHEET NO.

SCALE

DESIGNED BY

CHECKED BY

D
A
TE

DRAWN BY

DATE

R
EV

IS
IO

N
 D

ES
C
R
IP

TI
O

N

YO
UR

 V
IS

IO
N 

AC
HI

EV
ED

 T
HR

O
UG

H 
O

UR
S.

Th
es

e 
pl

an
s 

an
d 

as
so

ci
at

ed
 d

oc
um

en
ts

 a
re

 th
e 

ex
cl

us
iv

e 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f T
IM

M
O

N
S

 G
R

O
U

P
 a

nd
 m

ay
 n

ot
 b

e 
re

pr
od

uc
ed

 in
 w

ho
le

 o
r i

n 
pa

rt 
an

d 
sh

al
l n

ot
 b

e 
us

ed
 fo

r a
ny

 p
ur

po
se

 w
ha

ts
oe

ve
r, 

in
cl

us
iv

e,
 b

ut
 n

ot
lim

ite
d 

to
 c

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 b
id

di
ng

, a
nd

/o
r c

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

st
ak

in
g 

w
ith

ou
t t

he
 e

xp
re

ss
 w

rit
te

n 
co

ns
en

t o
f T

IM
M

O
N

S
 G

R
O

U
P

.

18
05

 W
es

t C
ity

 D
riv

e,
 U

ni
t E

 |
 E

liz
ab

et
h 

Ci
ty

, N
C 

27
90

9
TE

L 
25

2.
62

1.
50

30
 F

AX
 2

52
.5

62
.6

97
4 

 w
w

w
.t

im
m

on
s.

co
m

TH
IS

 D
RA

W
IN

G
 P

RE
PA

RE
D

 A
T 

TH
E

EL
IZ

A
BE

TH
 C

IT
Y 

O
FF

IC
E

S
:\1

09
\4

82
35

 - 
A

sh
br

oo
k 

E
st

at
es

 - 
M

ap
le

, N
C

\D
W

G
\S

he
et

\C
D

\4
82

35
C

-C
3.

0-
G

R
A

D
.d

w
g 

| P
lo

tte
d 

on
 2

/4
/2

02
6 

1:
24

 P
M

 | 
by

 K
im

 H
am

by

N
O

R
TH

 C
A
R
O

LI
N

A
 L

IC
EN

S
E 

N
O

. 
C
-1

65
2

10/29/2025

A
S
H

B
R
O

O
K
 E

S
TA

TE
S

C
R
A
W

FO
R
D

 T
O

W
N

S
H

IP
 -

 C
U

R
R
IT

U
C
K
 C

O
U

N
TY

 -
 N

O
R
TH

 C
A
R
O

LI
N

A

48235

PERMIT DRAWINGS

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

FEB 04, 2026

VICINITY MAP
NO SCALE

MAPLE RD SR 1246 CARATOKE HWY - NC HWY 168

SHORTCUT RD - US HWY 158

AI
RP

ORT
 R

D

SITE

± 0.90 MI

LEGEND

5

4

W

OHP

5

4

W

BENCHMARK

EXISTING IRON REBAR (EIR)

CALCULATED POINT

EX FIRE HYDRANT

EX WATER VALVE

EX TELEPHONE PEDESTAL

EX LIGHT POLE

EX GUY ANCHOR

EX POWER METER

EX POWER BOX

EX SIGN

EX BOLLARD

EX TREE

PROP WATER VALVE

PROP WATER METER

PROP FIRE HYDRANT

PROPERTY BOUNDARY

RIGHT OF WAY

ADJACENT PROPERTY BOUNDARY

PROP LOT LINES

EASEMENT

EX EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EX ROAD CENTERLINE

EX OVERHEAD POWER

EX WATER LINE

EX CENTER OF DITCH

EX TOP OF BANK

EX MAJOR CONTOUR

EX MINOR CONTOUR

EX STORM PIPE

EX EDGE OF TREE LINE

EX WETLAND LIMITS

EX SPOT GRADE

EX WETLANDS

EX CONCRETE

PROP ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROP CONCRETE SIDEWALK

PROP MAJOR CONTOUR

PROP MINOR CONTOUR

PROP STORM PIPE

PROP WATER LINE

PROP EDGE OF TREE LINE

PROP SWALE

PROP SPOT GRADE

T

X.XX'

X.XX'

SCALE 1"=50'

100'50'0

12
/1

6/
20

25
CO

RR
EC

TE
D

 P
IP

E 
SI

ZE
S

02
/0

4/
20

26
RE

M
O

VE
D

 S
O

IL
 T

YP
E 

BO
UN

D
AR

Y 
LI

NE



CONC MON
DISTURBED

NOW OR FORMERLY
CURRITUCK COUNTY

D.B. 534, PG. 897
P.C. K, SLD. 75

PIN: 0052000013G0000
ZONING: AG

T
16

'' W

16
'' W

16'' W
16'' W

16'' W
16'' W

12
'' W

12
'' W

12
'' W

12'' W
12'' W

12'' W

O
H

P
O

H
P

O
H

P
O

H
P

O
H

P
O

H
P

O
H

P
O

H
P

O
H

P

O
H

P

11

10

9

66
7

7

8

8

9

8

8

10

9

8

11

S70°23'52"W     2343.00'

S
3°

31
'0

8"
E

22
2.

37
'

N68°34'12"E
1.10'

B
C

TI
E 

TO
C

O
N

C
R

ET
E

M
O

N
U

M
EN

T

± 
41

0'

EX INV 8.54'

EX INV 8.21'

EX INV 6.03'

EX DIRT PATH

1
41188 SF

2
38553 SF

3
56763 SF

4
43158 SF

5
35046 SF

6
35046 SF

7
35046 SF

8
35046 SF

9
35046 SF

10
35046 SF

11
37243 SF

42
40378 SF

40
40378 SF

41
40378 SF

43
45402 SF

105.06'

13
1.

04
'

13
1.

08
'

S1
1°

13
'4

3"
W

   

S1
1°

13
'4

3"
W

   
  2

13
.5

N
4°

59
'1

1"
W

   
  1

94
.0

0'

N
4°

59
'1

1"
W

   
  2

42
.2

7'

N
4°

59
'1

1"
W

   
  2

82
.4

1'

S61°27'22"E     330.33'

S61°27'22"E     372.13'

S42°48'53"E     348.88'

S24°10'25"E     301.77'

S19°36'08"E     300.00'

S19°36'08"E     300.00'

S19°36'08"E     300.00'

S19°36'08"E     300.00'

S19°36'08"E     300.00'

S19°36'08"E     300.00'

S70°23'52"W     1841.14'

S
3°

31
'0

8"
E

   
  1

47
.1

2'

N80°32'16"W     76.24'

S80°32'16"E     76.21'

C1

0.29'

C2

C
7

C
8

C9

C10

C11

84.42'

116.82'

116.82'

116.82'

116.82'

116.82'

16.95'

C35

C
38

140.07'

191.30'

159.06'

195.03'

C39

C
44

C
45

55
.6

6'
91

.4
7'

155.08'

193.64'

128.79'

116.82'

116.82'

116.82'

116.82'

116.82'

114.94'

S70°23'52"W     685.47'

S70°23'52"W     685.47'

75.95'

75.93'

186.02'

254.30'

133.53'

155.17'

153.92'

N85°00'49"E 185.11'

284.92'

N
10

°2
7'

50
"E

34
6.

17
'

13
0.

84
'

TUNSTALL LOOP (50' R/W)

66
7

7

77
8

8

9

5

5

10

6

6
7

7

8

8

9

10

7

7

8

8
9

9

11

7
7

8

8
9

9

7
7

8

8
9

9

7

7

8

8

7
7

8
8

7

7

7

8

8

6

6
7

7

8

6

6
7

7

8

6

6
7

7

6

6
7

7

6
6

7
7

6
6

7

7

6
6

7
7

7
7

7
7

8

8

7
7

8
8

7

10

8
8

9

9

10
9

8

8

9

9
8

8

9

10

10
9

9

10

9
10

9

10

10
9

9

10

10
9

10
9

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

10

10

10

11

9

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

8

9

8

8 8

9

GRADE BREAK
INV 4.32'

INV 7.15'

INV 4.45'

INV 4.60'

INV 4.76'

INV 7.70'

INV 7.40'

INV 4.91'

INV 7.75'

INV 7.90'

INV 5.07'

INV 5.22'

INV 8.05'

INV 8.20'

INV 5.39'

INV 5.66'

INV 8.55'

INV 7.00'

INV 6.00'

INV 6.27'

INV 8.80'

INV 6.50'

INV 7.21'

INV 6.54'

INV 6.45'

INV 5.89'

INV 5.98'

INV 5.52'

INV 5.43'

INV 5.12'

INV 5.63'

INV 5.30'

INV 4.98'

INV 6.19'

INV 6.53'

INV 6.94'

INV 5.80'

INV 7.10'

INV 7.30'

0+00
0+50

1+00

1+50

2+00

24+50
25+00

25+50
26+00

26+50
27+00

27+50
28+00

28+50
29+00

29+50
30+00

30+50
31+00

31+50

32+00

32
+5

0

33
+0

0

33
+5

0
34

+0
0

34
+5

0

HP 8.50'

HP 8.50'

INV 7.67'

INV 10.00'

INV 9.82'

INV 9.60'

INV 9.50'

30 LF 18" HPPP
INV IN 7.10
INV OUT 7.00

44 LF 18" HPPP
INV IN 7.35

INV OUT 7.10

INV IN 7.80
INV OUT 7.67

42 LF 15" HPPP
INV IN 9.60

INV OUT 9.50

BPE=10.00'

BPE=9.50'

BPE=10.00'

BPE=10.50'

BPE=10.00'

BPE=10.00'

BPE=10.25'

BPE=10.50'

BPE=10.50'

BPE=10.50'

BPE=10.50'

BPE=10.00'

BPE=9.00'

BPE=9.00'

BPE=9.50'

INV 5.60'

MATCH LINE C3.2
C3.4

M
A

TC
H

 L
IN

E
C

3.
3

C
3.

4

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

88 LF 18" RCP
INV IN 9.35
INV OUT 9.05

MATCH EX
EP ±12.23'

MATCH EX
EP ±11.85'

5:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.25% SLOPE

5:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.92% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.95% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.96% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.96% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 1.00% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.96% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.95% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.84% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.27% SLOPE

4:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.77% SLOPE

TUNSTALL LOOP
STA 28+00.00
CL ELEV 9.50

TUNSTALL LOOP
STA 0+10.76
CL ELEV 11.92

10' FLAT BOTTOM DITCH
WITH 5:1 SIDE SLOPES AT
0.13% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.81% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.27% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.30% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.53% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.75% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.25% SLOPE

3:1 SIDE SLOPE DITCH
AT 0.33% SLOPE

TYPICAL BUILDING PAD AREA

10.53'
12.00'

N
C

 G
R

ID
 N

A
D

 8
3 

(2
01

1)

C3.4

G
R
A
D

IN
G

 &
 D

R
A
IN

A
G

E 
PL

A
N

BCD

KDH

KDH

1" = 50'

JOB NO.

SHEET NO.

SCALE

DESIGNED BY

CHECKED BY

D
A
TE

DRAWN BY

DATE

R
EV

IS
IO

N
 D

ES
C
R
IP

TI
O

N

YO
UR

 V
IS

IO
N 

AC
HI

EV
ED

 T
HR

O
UG

H 
O

UR
S.

Th
es

e 
pl

an
s 

an
d 

as
so

ci
at

ed
 d

oc
um

en
ts

 a
re

 th
e 

ex
cl

us
iv

e 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f T
IM

M
O

N
S

 G
R

O
U

P
 a

nd
 m

ay
 n

ot
 b

e 
re

pr
od

uc
ed

 in
 w

ho
le

 o
r i

n 
pa

rt 
an

d 
sh

al
l n

ot
 b

e 
us

ed
 fo

r a
ny

 p
ur

po
se

 w
ha

ts
oe

ve
r, 

in
cl

us
iv

e,
 b

ut
 n

ot
lim

ite
d 

to
 c

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 b
id

di
ng

, a
nd

/o
r c

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

st
ak

in
g 

w
ith

ou
t t

he
 e

xp
re

ss
 w

rit
te

n 
co

ns
en

t o
f T

IM
M

O
N

S
 G

R
O

U
P

.

18
05

 W
es

t C
ity

 D
riv

e,
 U

ni
t E

 |
 E

liz
ab

et
h 

Ci
ty

, N
C 

27
90

9
TE

L 
25

2.
62

1.
50

30
 F

AX
 2

52
.5

62
.6

97
4 

 w
w

w
.t

im
m

on
s.

co
m

TH
IS

 D
RA

W
IN

G
 P

RE
PA

RE
D

 A
T 

TH
E

EL
IZ

A
BE

TH
 C

IT
Y 

O
FF

IC
E

S
:\1

09
\4

82
35

 - 
A

sh
br

oo
k 

E
st

at
es

 - 
M

ap
le

, N
C

\D
W

G
\S

he
et

\C
D

\4
82

35
C

-C
3.

0-
G

R
A

D
.d

w
g 

| P
lo

tte
d 

on
 2

/4
/2

02
6 

1:
25

 P
M

 | 
by

 K
im

 H
am

by

N
O

R
TH

 C
A
R
O

LI
N

A
 L

IC
EN

S
E 

N
O

. 
C
-1

65
2

10/29/2025

A
S
H

B
R
O

O
K
 E

S
TA

TE
S

C
R
A
W

FO
R
D

 T
O

W
N

S
H

IP
 -

 C
U

R
R
IT

U
C
K
 C

O
U

N
TY

 -
 N

O
R
TH

 C
A
R
O

LI
N

A

48235

PERMIT DRAWINGS

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

FEB 04, 2026

VICINITY MAP
NO SCALE

MAPLE RD SR 1246 CARATOKE HWY - NC HWY 168

SHORTCUT RD - US HWY 158

AI
RP

ORT
 R

D

SITE

± 0.90 MI

LEGEND

5

4

W

OHP

5

4

W

BENCHMARK

EXISTING IRON REBAR (EIR)

CALCULATED POINT

EX FIRE HYDRANT

EX WATER VALVE

EX TELEPHONE PEDESTAL

EX LIGHT POLE

EX GUY ANCHOR

EX POWER METER

EX POWER BOX

EX SIGN

EX BOLLARD

EX TREE

PROP WATER VALVE

PROP WATER METER

PROP FIRE HYDRANT

PROPERTY BOUNDARY

RIGHT OF WAY

ADJACENT PROPERTY BOUNDARY

PROP LOT LINES

EASEMENT

EX EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EX ROAD CENTERLINE

EX OVERHEAD POWER

EX WATER LINE

EX CENTER OF DITCH

EX TOP OF BANK

EX MAJOR CONTOUR

EX MINOR CONTOUR

EX STORM PIPE

EX EDGE OF TREE LINE

EX WETLAND LIMITS

EX SPOT GRADE

EX WETLANDS

EX CONCRETE

PROP ASPHALT PAVEMENT

PROP CONCRETE SIDEWALK

PROP MAJOR CONTOUR

PROP MINOR CONTOUR

PROP STORM PIPE

PROP WATER LINE

PROP EDGE OF TREE LINE

PROP SWALE

PROP SPOT GRADE

T

X.XX'

X.XX'

SCALE 1"=50'

100'50'0

12
/1

6/
20

25
CO

RR
EC

TE
D

 P
IP

E 
SI

ZE
S

02
/0

4/
20

26
RE

M
O

VE
D

 S
O

IL
 T

YP
E 

BO
UN

D
AR

Y 
LI

NE



FL
O

O
D

 Z
O

N
E:

 X

FL
O

O
D

 Z
O

N
E:

SH
AD

ED
 X

M
AP

LE
 R

O
AD

 - 
SR

 1
24

6 
(6

0'
 R

/W
)

CONC MON
DISTURBED

NOW OR FORMERLY
CURRITUCK COUNTY

D.B. 534, PG. 897
P.C. K, SLD. 75

PIN: 0052000013G0000
ZONING: AG

MAPLE SAP: T

MAPLE SAP: RR

M
AP

LE
 S

AP
: T

M
AP

LE
 S

AP
: C

TIE LINE

T

16
'' W

16
'' W

16
'' W

16
'' W

16
'' W

16'' W
16'' W

12
'' W

12
'' W

12
'' W

12
'' W

12'' W
12'' W

O
H

P
O

H
P

O
H

P
O

H
P

O
H

P

O
H

P

O
H

P

O
H

P

O
H

P

11

10

9

66
7

7
8

8

9

8

8

10

9

8

7

6

5

5

6

66

6

6

5

4

5

4

4

5

5
12

11

10

9

8

76

7

6

5

4

4

3

3

5
5

6
6

7

5
5

44
6

5
5

4
4

5
5

4
4

5
5

33
4

4

123

5
544 6

6 6 7
7

8

8

1010
11

10
10

99
11

S70°23'52"W     2343.00'

N37
°5

3'5
2"

E 
    

85
5.3

0'

S11°53'28"E
69.22'

S82°00'31"E     937.44'

S1
3°

14
'5

6"
W

   
  6

39
.0

9'

S1
4°

55
'4

5"
W

14
6.

65
'

S
3°

31
'0

8"
E

22
2.

37
'

S56°24'56"E     1209.76'

R=990.00'
L=318.76'
T=160.77'
D=18°26'53"
CB=S5°42'19"W
C=317.38'

N68°34'12"E
1.10'

A

B
C

TI
E 

TO
C

O
N

C
R

ET
E

M
O

N
U

M
EN

T

CURRITUCK SHERIFF DEPT.

± 
41

0'

12" WATERMAIN
APPROXIMATE LOCATION

16" WATERMAIN - MAIN FEED
APPROXIMATE LOCATION

30' RIPARIAN BUFFER (TYP)

30' RIPARIAN BUFFER (TYP)

30' RIPARIAN BUFFER (TYP)

30' LF 15" CPP
INV IN 5.03
INV OUT 4.10

33 LF 24" CMP
INV IN 7.15
INV OUT 6.43

30 LF 18" CPP
INV IN 3.09
INV OUT 2.88

EX INV 7.41'

EX INV 4.06'

EX INV 2.61'

EX INV 3.19'

EX INV 4.42'

EX INV 8.54'

EX INV 8.21'

EX INV 6.03'

EX INV 4.45'

EX INV 3.52'

EX INV 5.62'

EX INV 3.49'

EX INV 1.62'

EX INV 6.37'

EX INV 4.90'

EX INV 3.64'

EX INV 2.98'

EX INV 1.92'
EX INV 1.50'

EX INV 2.38'

EX INV 3.35'

EX INV 4.38'

EX INV 0.36'

EX INV -0.52'

EX INV 0.05'

EX INV 1.17'

EX DIRT PATH

EX DIRT PATH

FLOOD ZONE: X

FLOOD ZONE:

SHADED X

FLOOD ZONE: AE(4')

404 WETLAND LIMITS

48
39252 SF

1
41188 SF

2
38553 SF

3
56763 SF

4
43158 SF

5
35046 SF

6
35046 SF

7
35046 SF

8
35046 SF

9
35046 SF

10
35046 SF

12
36296 SF

11
37243 SF

13
37803 SF

14
35000 SF

15
35000 SF

16
35000 SF

17
35000 SF

18
35000 SF

19
35000 SF

20
35000 SF

21
45651 SF

22
35000 SF

23
35000 SF

24
35000 SF

38
36961 SF

25
38469 SF

26
50255 SF

27
56099 SF

28
48618 SF

29
41860 SF

30
35000 SF 31

35000 SF 32
35000 SF 33

35000 SF 34
35000 SF 35

35000 SF 36
35000 SF 37

35000 SF

39
41560 SF

42
40378 SF

51
42789 SF

40
40378 SF

41
40378 SF

43
45402 SF

44
39252 SF

45
39252 SF

46
39252 SF

47
39252 SF

49
42789 SF 50

42789 SF 52
42789 SF

TUNSTALL LOOP (50' R/W)

MOW
BRAY C

OURT 
(5

0' 
R/W

)

TUNSTALL LOOP (50' R/W)

5
5

5 5

6
6

6
6

7

7

6 6
7

77

7

66
7

7

77
8

8

9

5
5

6

6

55 44 6
67

7

5
5

10

6

6
7

7

8

8
9

10

7
7

8

8
9

9

11

7
7

8

8 9

9

77
8

89

9

7

7

8

8

7
7

8
8

77

7

8

8

6

6
7

7

8

6 6
7

7

8

6

6
7

7

6

6
7

7

6
6

7
7

8
9

5
5

6

6
7

7

55
6

6
7

7

55
6

6
7

7

55
6

6
7

7

5
5

6

6

7

5
5

6

6

5
54 4

5

5
44

5
5

44

5

5
4

4

5

5

4
4

5

5

3
3

4

4

5

5

4
4

5
5

4 4

5
5

6
6

5
5

6
6

6 6 77 88

55 44 6

5
5

6
6

5
5

6
6

7 6
6

7
7

6
6

7
7

6
6

7
7

7
7

8

7
7

8
8

7
7

8
8

9

8
8

9

10
8

8
9

9

5

5

4

4

6

6

5
5

3
3

4
4

5
5

3
3

4
4

5
5

6

6

7

6
6

7
7

6
6

7
7

6
6

7
7

7
7

7
7

8
8

7
7

8
8

7
7

8

66 77

7 7

5
5

4 4
6

6

66 77 8

556
6

9

10
8

8
9

9

10
11

10
1110

910

9

8

9
8

8

9

8
9

8

9

9
89

8
7

77

6
6

77

6

6

7

6

7

6
7

6

6

6

76

7
6

6

7

6

6

7 8

7

8

7
7

8

7

7

7

8

7

8

8

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

9

8

8

9

10 10
9

8

8
9

9
8

8
9

10

10
9

9

10

9
10

9

10

10
9

9

10

10
9 10

9

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

9

10

10

10

10

8

10

11

7

8

9

10

10

9

99

9

9

8

9
8

8

8

8

7

7 8
87

7

8
8

8 8
8

9
10

10
9

9

LOD

SF

GCE

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W
W

W

W

W

W

W

15' EMERGENCY
SPILLWAY AT ELEV 6.00

7
6

5
4

3
2

7 6 5

124 LF 18" HDPP
INV IN 2.10

INV OUT 2.00

SKIMMER

36" RISER STRUCTURE
RIM ELEV 5.00

114 LF 18" HDPP
INV IN 2.00
INV OUT 1.50

DITCH SHALL BE CLOSED AND PIPE SHALL
NOT BE INSTALLED UNTIL THE SITE IS
STABILIZED AND SKIMMER BASIN REMOVED

MAX VEGETATED VELOCITY 0.03 FPS
MAX BARE EARTH VELOCITY 1.39 FPS

MAX VEGETATED VELOCITY 0.54 FPS
MAX BARE EARTH VELOCITY 1.58 FPS

MAX VEGETATED VELOCITY 0.59 FPS
MAX BARE EARTH VELOCITY 1.58 FPS

6' WIDE X 14' LONG X
12" THICK RIP RAP APRON

N
C

 G
R

ID
 N

A
D

 8
3 

(2
01

1)

C4.0

ER
O

S
IO

N
 &

 S
ED

IM
EN

T 
C
O

N
TR

O
L 

PL
A
N

BCD

KDH

KDH

1" = 100'

JOB NO.

SHEET NO.

SCALE

DESIGNED BY

CHECKED BY

D
A
TE

DRAWN BY

DATE

R
EV

IS
IO

N
 D

ES
C
R
IP

TI
O

N

YO
UR

 V
IS

IO
N 

AC
HI

EV
ED

 T
HR

O
UG

H 
O

UR
S.

Th
es

e 
pl

an
s 

an
d 

as
so

ci
at

ed
 d

oc
um

en
ts

 a
re

 th
e 

ex
cl

us
iv

e 
pr

op
er

ty
 o

f T
IM

M
O

N
S

 G
R

O
U

P
 a

nd
 m

ay
 n

ot
 b

e 
re

pr
od

uc
ed

 in
 w

ho
le

 o
r i

n 
pa

rt 
an

d 
sh

al
l n

ot
 b

e 
us

ed
 fo

r a
ny

 p
ur

po
se

 w
ha

ts
oe

ve
r, 

in
cl

us
iv

e,
 b

ut
 n

ot
lim

ite
d 

to
 c

on
st

ru
ct

io
n,

 b
id

di
ng

, a
nd

/o
r c

on
st

ru
ct

io
n 

st
ak

in
g 

w
ith

ou
t t

he
 e

xp
re

ss
 w

rit
te

n 
co

ns
en

t o
f T

IM
M

O
N

S
 G

R
O

U
P

.

18
05

 W
es

t C
ity

 D
riv

e,
 U

ni
t E

 |
 E

liz
ab

et
h 

Ci
ty

, N
C 

27
90

9
TE

L 
25

2.
62

1.
50

30
 F

AX
 2

52
.5

62
.6

97
4 

 w
w

w
.t

im
m

on
s.

co
m

TH
IS

 D
RA

W
IN

G
 P

RE
PA

RE
D

 A
T 

TH
E

EL
IZ

A
BE

TH
 C

IT
Y 

O
FF

IC
E

S
:\1

09
\4

82
35

 - 
A

sh
br

oo
k 

E
st

at
es

 - 
M

ap
le

, N
C

\D
W

G
\S

he
et

\C
D

\4
82

35
C

-C
4.

0-
E

R
O

S
.d

w
g 

| P
lo

tte
d 

on
 1

2/
16

/2
02

5 
4:

52
 P

M
 | 

by
 K

im
 H

am
by

N
O

R
TH

 C
A
R
O

LI
N

A
 L

IC
EN

S
E 

N
O

. 
C
-1

65
2

10/29/2025

A
S
H

B
R
O

O
K
 E

S
TA

TE
S

C
R
A
W

FO
R
D

 T
O

W
N

S
H

IP
 -

 C
U

R
R
IT

U
C
K
 C

O
U

N
TY

 -
 N

O
R
TH

 C
A
R
O

LI
N

A

48235

PERMIT DRAWINGS

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

DEC 16, 2025

SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. EASEMENTS:
15' ALONG SIDE PROPERTY LINES
25' ALONG REAR PROPERTY LINES
20' DRAINAGE, LANDSCAPE, & PEDESTRIAN EASEMENT
ALONG RIGHT OF WAY

8. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

9. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

10. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

11. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.
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WATER SERVICE (TYP)

379 LF 8" SDR 21 PVC

12" X 8" TAPPING SLEEVE
8" GATE VALVE

CONTRACTOR SHALL WET TAP EXISTING LINE
IN THE PRESENCE OF A REPRESENTATIVE OF

THE CURRITUCK COUNTY WATER SYSTEM.
INSTALLATION SHALL BE BY JACK AND BORE.

1 - 8" X 6" SWIVEL TEE
1 - 8" GATE VALVE
1 - 6" GATE VALVE
1 - FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY

1 - 8" TEE
2 - 8" GATE VALVES

838 LF 8" SDR 21 PVC

1 - 8" X 6" SWIVEL TEE
1 - 8" GATE VALVE
1 - 6" GATE VALVE
1 - FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY

1 - 8" X 6" SWIVEL TEE
2 - 8" GATE VALVES
1 - FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY

923 LF 8" SDR 21 PVC

980 LF 8" SDR 21 PVC

432 LF 8" SDR 21 PVC

40 LF 8" SDR 21 PVC
1 - 8" TEE
2 - 8" GATE VALVES
2 - 8" 45° BENDS

1 - 8" X 6" SWIVEL TEE
1 - 8" GATE VALVE
1 - 6" GATE VALVE

1 - FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY
1 - 8" X 4" REDUCER

1 - 4" GATE VALVE

679 LF 4" SDR 21 PVC

1 - 4" GATE VALVE
1 - 4" X 2" TAPPED CAP
1 - 2" PERMANENT
BLOW-OFF ASSEMBLY

89 LF 8" SDR 21 PVC

LOCATE WATERLINE MINIMUM
OF 4' OFF EDGE OF PAVEMENT

LOCATE WATERLINE MINIMUM
OF 4' OFF EDGE OF PAVEMENT

USE 45° BENDS TO PROVIDE
18" SEPARATION BENEATH
STORM DRAIN

35 LF 20" STEEL CASING PIPE

MAINTAIN 18" SEPARATION
BETWEEN STORM DRAIN

2 - 8" 45° BENDS

USE 4" BENDS AS NECESSARY
AROUND CUL-DE-SAC
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SITE DATA:

1. OWNER:
ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC
PO BOX 85
MOYOCK, NC 27958
(252) 619-6919
stuartinnes1@gmail.com

2. SITE INFORMATION:
PIN: 005200000120000

 GPIN: 8977-58-4666
D.B. 1640, PG. 711
P.C. R, SLD. 147
ZONING: AG (AGRICULTURAL)
AIRPORT OVERLAY DISTRICT
EXISTING USE: AGRICULTURAL
PROPOSED USE: RESIDENTIAL
PARCEL AREA: 130.73 AC
PROPOSED LOTS: 52
MINIMUM LOT SIZE: 35,000 SF

3. THIS SITE IS LOCATED IN FLOOD ZONES X, SHADED X AND AE(4') AS 
SHOWN ON FIRM PANEL 3720896600L, DATED DECEMBER 21, 2018.

4. SITE AREA:

LOT AREA: 2,024,708 SF = 46.48 AC (35.55%)
RIGHT-OF-WAY AREA: 207,695 SF = 4.77 AC (3.65%)
OPEN SPACE AREA: 3,462,431 SF = 79.48 AC  (60.80%)
TOTAL AREA: 5,694,834 SF = 130.73 AC (100.0%)

CONSERVATION AREA REQUIRED:
60% OF TOTAL ACREAGE TO BE OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE
0.60 x 130.73 = 78.44 AC OPEN SPACE REQUIRED

PRIMARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 26.52 AC 
SECONDARY CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 52.96 AC
TOTAL CONSERVATION AREA PROVIDED = 79.48 AC (60.80%)

OVERALL DENSITY CALCULATION:
AG 60% OPEN SPACE SET-ASIDE: 130.73 AC @ 0.4 UNITS/AC = 52 UNITS

PROPOSED NUMBER OF CONSERVATION SUBDIVISION LOTS = 52 UNITS

5. COVERAGE BREAKDOWN:
LOT BUA = 416,000 SF (8,000 SF X 52 LOTS)
ASPHALT = 89,979 SF
CONCRETE = 39,240 SF
FUTURE = 5,000 SF
TOTAL = 550,219 SF (9.66%)

6. REQUIRED MINIMUM BUILDING SETBACKS:
 FRONT: 50'

SIDE: 15'
 CORNER: 50'
 REAR: 25'

7. ALL OR A PORTION OF THIS PROPERTY LIES WITHIN THE AIRPORT 
OVERLAY DISTRICT. PERSONS ON THE PREMISES MAY BE 
EXPOSED TO NOISE AND OTHER EFFECTS AS MAY BE INHERENT IN 
AIRPORT OPERATIONS. CURRITUCK COUNTY HAS PLACED CERTAIN 
RESTRICTIONS ON DEVELOPMENT AND USE OF PROPERTY WITHIN 
THIS OVERLAY.

8. BENCHMARKS - MAGNETIC NAILS AT EDGE OF PAVEMENT MAPLE ROAD
NC GRID COORDINATES HORIZONTAL DATUM REFERENCE: NAD 
83(2011) PER LEICA RTK NETWORK VERTICAL DATUM REFERENCE: 
NAVD 88
A N    979464.76 sFT

E 2,877,209.80 sFT
ELEV 12.09'

B N   978,636.77 sFT
E 2,877,010.91 sFT
ELEV 11.89'

C N   978,173.61 sFT
E 2,877,007.22 sFT
ELEV 13.00'

9. BOUNDARY INFORMATION TAKEN FROM PLAT TITLED "MINOR
SUBDIVISION FOR ASHBROOK ESTATES, LLC," DATED MAY 24, 2021 BY
TIMMONS GROUP.

10. DISTURBED AREA SHALL NOT EXCEED 64.9 ACRES.

VICINITY MAP
NO SCALE

MAPLE RD SR 1246 CARATOKE HWY - NC HWY 168

SHORTCUT RD - US HWY 158
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PROPERTY BOUNDARY

RIGHT OF WAY
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EX EDGE OF PAVEMENT

EX ROAD CENTERLINE

EX OVERHEAD POWER
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0
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WATERMAIN NOTES:

1. EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES ARE SHOWN BASED ON INFORMATION AVAILABLE TO
THE ENGINEER AND SHOULD NOT BE CONSIDERED COMPLETE. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL BE
RESPONSIBLE FOR LOCATING ALL UNDERGROUND UTILITIES (PUBLIC OR PRIVATE) THAT MAY
EXIST IN THE AREA OF CONSTRUCTION PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION. THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR REPAIRING, AT HIS EXPENSE, ANY UTILITIES
DAMAGED DURING CONSTRUCTION. CONTRACTOR SHALL CONTACT NC ONE CALL AT 811 FOR
UTILITY LOCATION.

2. CURRITUCK COUNTY WILL PROVIDE WATER SERVICE FOR THIS PROJECT.

3. ALL INSPECTIONS SHALL BE COORDINATED WITH CURRITUCK COUNTY WATER SYSTEM AND
THE ENGINEER A MINIMUM OF 48 HOURS IN ADVANCE.

4. ALL WATERMAINS SHALL BE EITHER SDR 21 PVC OR DUCTILE IRON AS SHOWN ON PLANS.  ALL
PIPE SHALL COMPLY WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF AWWA STANDARDS AND THE NATIONAL
SANITATION FOUNDATION.  ALL PIPE MUST BEAR THE NSF LOGO FOR P0TABLE WATER.

5. WATERMAINS MAY BE INSTALLED UNDER STORM DRAINS WITHOUT FITTINGS, WHERE THE
CHANGE IN VERTICAL ELEVATION IS TWO FEET OR LESS.

6. WATERMAINS INSTALLED UNDER STORM DRAINS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM SEPARATION OF 18"
BETWEEN WATERMAIN AND STORM DRAIN AND WATERMAIN SHALL BE DUCTILE IRON. WHERE
PRACTICAL, INSTALL A FULL JOINT OF 20 LF DUCTILE IRON PIPE CENTERED UNDER THE
STORM DRAIN. WHERE THE WATERLINE BENDS INTO A VERTICAL LEG WITHIN 10 HORIZONTAL
FEET OF THE STORM DRAIN, THE VERTICAL LEG SHALL BE DUCTILE IRON.

7. THRUST BLOCKING SHALL BE INSTALLED ON ALL BENDS OF 22 1/2° OR    GREATER. (SEE THE
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ON THRUST BLOCKINGS.)

8. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY THE SIZE AND MATERIAL OF EXISTING MAINS PRIOR
TO ORDERING MATERIALS.

9. DURING CONSTRUCTION, NO PIPE SHALL BE COVERED UNTIL INSPECTED BY CURRITUCK
COUNTY WATER SYSTEM.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL NOTIFY THE WATER DEPARTMENT 48
HOURS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF WORK TO COORDINATE INSPECTION OF WATERLINE.

10. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL SATISFY ALL BOND REQUIREMENTS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF CONSTRUCTION.

11. ALL WATERMAINS SHALL HAVE A MINIMUM OF 36" COVER.

12. ALL PIPES AND SERVICES TO HAVE RUNNING ALONG AND WITH THE PIPE A CONTINUOUS
LENGTH OF #12 SOLID COPPER WIRE AND A 3" WIDE TRACER TAPE AT ONE (1) FOOT BELOW
THE FINISHED GRADE OF THE EXCAVATION FOR THE PIPE.

13. WATERLINES SHALL BE PRESSURE TESTED AND CHLORINATED AS REQUIRED BY NCDEQ AND
AS DETAILED IN THE COUNTY'S SPECIFICATIONS.  TESTING SHALL BE INSPECTED BY A
REPRESENTATIVE OF CURRITUCK COUNTY WATER SYSTEM AND/OR THE ENGINEER.

14. CONTRACTOR SHALL REPAIR ALL GRAVEL AND SOIL DRIVES AND ROAD WITH 6" MIN. ABC
STONE

15. LENGTHS OF WATERLINE ARE APPROXIMATE AND HAVE BEEN INCLUDED FOR THE
CONVENIENCE OF THE CONTRACTOR.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY LENGTHS TO HIS
SATISFACTION.

16. CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ADDITIONAL FITTINGS AS NECESSARY TO MAINTAIN PROPER
ALIGNMENT AND COVER.

10/30/2025
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PERMIT DRAWINGS

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

OCT 29, 2025

STREET SECTION
NO SCALE

CL

COMPACTED SUBGRADE (SELECT
BORROW AS NECESSARY)

4:1 4:1 4:1 4:1

20' PAVEMENT6' SHOULDER

1" PER FT
1/4" PER FT

50' RW

ROADSIDE SWALE

SURFACE: 2" TYPE SF9.5A ASPHALT
BASE: 6" ABC STONE

ENTRANCE ROAD DETAIL
NO SCALE

CL

R 25'

EXISTING ROADWAY

20'

50' (TAPER)

30'

LOT CROSS-SECTION
NO SCALE

PL PL CL

MINIMUM FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION OF
LOWEST LEVEL OF LIVING AREA - MUST BE

A MINIMUM OF 18" ABOVE THE BUILDING
PAD ELEVATION SHOWN ON PLAN. MINIMUM BUILDING PAD

ELEVATION - AS SHOWN ON
PLAN.

TYPICAL SIGN DETAIL
NO SCALE

HIGH INTENSITY
REFLECTIVE SIGN STOP

1-1/2" Ø STEEL POST

NOTES:

1. SIGN SHALL BE ERECTED WITH THE BOTTOM
OF SIGN ASSEMBLY 6 FT. ABOVE THE EDGE
OF THE TRAVEL LANE ON FREEWAYS AND 5
FT. ON OTHER ROUTES.  THE VERTICAL 
CLEARANCE SHALL BE 7 FT. WHERE 
REQUIRED FOR PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC 
AND/OR PARKED VEHICLES, OR A 6 FT. +,
MINIMUM CLEARANCE TO THE SIDEWALK OR
WALKING SURFACE.

2. THE VERTICAL DIMENSIONS BETWEEN 
MOUNTING HOLE CENTERS SHALL BE 30"
MAXIMUM.  THE VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL
DIMENSIONS BETWEEN MOUNTING HOLES
SHALL BE TO THE WHOLE INCH.  SIGN SHALL
HAVE A MINIMUM OF 2 BOLTS PER SUPPORT.

3. BOLT THREADS SHALL BE DEFORMED WITH
PUNCH AND CHISEL AFTER INSTALLATION
SUFFICIENTLY TO REDUCE REMOVAL BY
VANDALS.

2' MIN SHOULDER WIDTH

SEE NOTE 1

3'-6"

W16-7p, 24"x12"

PEDESTRIAN CROSSING

STOP R1-1, 30"x30"x30"

W11-2, 30"x30"

STOP

                     STREET NAME

SPECIAL, 6"x L"

STREET NAME SIGNS

                     CROSS-STREET NAME

TWO SIGNS BACK TO BACK
(READ FROM EITHER SIDE)
(TYP BOTH DIRECTIONS)

TRAVELED
STREET NAME

2-3/8" ROUND
GALVANIZED
STEEL POSTS

SIGN SUPPORT/
CONNECTOR

BRACKETS

STREET NAME POSTS

CUL-DE-SAC DETAIL
SCALE: 1"=30'

CLUSTER MAILBOX DETAIL
SCALE: 1"=20'

3 X ROOTBALL
DIAMETER

PLAN VIEW

NOTE: ONLY STAKE TREES WITH
LARGE CROWNS,  2" CALIPER OR
GREATER, IF LOCATED ON WINDY
SITES, OR WHERE TAMPERING
MAY OCCUR.

PRUNE CODOMINATE LEADERS

REMOVE BROKEN, BADLY
DEFORMED, RUBBING, NARROW

CROTCH ANGLES, WATER
SPROUTS, OR CROSS-BRANCHES.

REMOVE TAGS, LABELS, AND
PLASTIC SLEEVING. DO NOT STAKE

 UNLESS SPECIFIED (SEE
NOTE) DO NOT WRAP TRUNK

PRUNE SUCKERS

IF FIELD GROWN, CUT AWAY ALL
BALLING ROPES.  REMOVE

BURLAP OR WIRE BASKET FROM
TOP 13 OF BALL. IF CONTAINER
GROWN, REMOVE CONTAINER

AND CUT CIRCLING ROOTS

1:1 SLOPE OF SIDES OF
PLANTING HOLE

SCARIFY SIDES BEFORE PLANTING
PLACE ROOTBALL ON
UNEXCAVATED OR TAMPED SOIL

TAMP SOIL AROUND ROOTBALL
BASE FIRMLY WITH FOOT

PRESSURE SO THAT ROOTBALL
DOES NOT SHIFT

1" COMPOST LAYER

6" SAUCER

BACKFILL PLANTING PIT WITH NATIVE
SOIL. INCORPORATE SLOW-RELEASE
GRANULAR FERTILIZER

2-3" MULCH LAYER TO EDGE OF DRIPLINE.
KEEP 4-6" AWAY FROM TRUNKFLARE

8' 2"x2" HARDWOOD STAKE,
2'-6" MIN BELOW SURFACE.
STAKE SHALL BE DRIVEN A MIN
18" OUT FROM TRUNK AND
OUTSIDE OF ROOTBALL

GALVANIZED WIRE GUY
12 GAUGE. ALLOW FOR A
SLIGHT AMOUNT OF MOVEMENT

3-2"x2" HARDWOOD STAKES

12 GAUGE GALVANIZED WIRE

ROOT BALL

CANOPY TREE DETAIL
NO SCALE

MAXIMUM
PENALTY

$250

RESERVED
PARKING

ACCESSIBLE
VAN

HANDICAP PARKING SIGN IN BOLLARD
NO SCALE

SIGN FACE TO BE
ATTACHED TO POST W/
GALVANIZED CARRIAGE
BOLTS

SIGN R7-8

SIGN R7-8

SIGN R7-8D PLACED
UNDER SIGN

PLACED OVER SIGN
AT VAN PARKING

SPACE

9"

18"

9"

12"
60"

NOTE:
SIGN SHALL BE AT 82" ABOVE GROUND IF
IT IS WITHIN A PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

6" DIAMETER GALVANIZED PIPE
FILLED WITH CONCRETE AND
PAINTED YELLOW.

PAVEMENT/CONCRETE

3000 PSI CONCRETE
FOOTING 24" Ø

48"

36"

NOTE:
PROVIDE 2% MAX. CROSS
SLOPE ON SIDEWALKS

CONCRETE SIDEWALKS
NO SCALE

COMPACTED SUBGRADE

4"

1
4"

1"

1
4" x 14" SEALANT

EXPANSION JOINT EACH 30' MIN. WITH
PREMOLDED EXPANSION FILLER,
SEAL WITH SILICONE SEALANT. SEE
PLANS FOR APPROXIMATE JOINT
LOCATIONS

CONC. WALK

TOOLED CONTROL JOINT
(REFER TO SITE CONCRETE
SPECIFICATIONS FOR SCORING
PATTERN AND SPACING)

DENOTES CONCRETE SIDEWALK ON PLANS

R=1
4"

4"

MINIMUM 3,000 PSI
CONCRETE

FLUSH SIDEWALK
NO SCALE

4" THICK 3000 PSI CONCRETE
SIDEWALK (WIDTH PER PLANS)

1

7"

10"

1

SEE PAVEMENT
SECTION DETAIL

SUBGRADE
COMPACTED TO A

DENSITY OF NO LESS
THAN 95%

4"

SLOPE 1/4" PER FOOT

PLACE A TOOLED CONTROL JOINT 1" DEEP
WITH 1/8" RADII IN THE SIDEWALK AT ±5'
INTERVALS. INTERVALS SHALL BE ADJUSTED
AS NECESSARY SUCH THAT NO SECTION IS
MORE THAN 6' OR LESS THAN 4'.

A 1/2" EXPANSION JOINT WILL BE REQUIRED
AT 30' INTERVALS AND WHERE THE SIDEWALK
JOINS ANY RIGID STRUCTURE, INCLUDING
BUILDINGS. SIDEWALKS, STEPS, ETC.
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PERMIT DRAWINGS

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

FEB 04, 2026

CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCING

1. INSTALL TEMPORARY GRAVEL CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE PADS. (SEE DETAIL)

2. INSTALL SILT FENCE, SKIMMER BASIN AND CHECK DAMS WHERE SHOWN IN EXISTING DITCHES TO 
PREVENT OFF-SITE SEDIMENTATION.

3. PERFORM GRADING, INCLUDING FILLING OF EXISTING DITCHES, AND INSTALL STORM DRAINAGE.

4. INSTALL THE REMAINING SEDIMENT AND EROSION CONTROL PROTECTION.

5. INSTALL THE STONE BASE AND ASPHALT FOR THE PROPOSED ROAD.

6. PROVIDE GROUNDCOVER IN ACCORDANCE WITH DETAIL MARKED 'EROSION CONTROL MEASURES', THIS
SHEET.

7. MONITOR AND MAINTAIN THE INSTALLED EROSION CONTROL MEASURES AND REPAIR AS NECESSARY.

8. PERIMETER MEASURES MUST BE LEFT IN PLACE UNTIL ALL UPLAND AREAS ARE PERMANENTLY 
STABILIZED. ONCE SITE IS PERMANENTLY STABILIZED, REMOVE ALL TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL 
MEASURES, AND PROVIDE PERMANENT SEEDING WHERE TEMPORARY MEASURES HAVE BEEN REMOVED
AND GROUNDCOVER IS NOT ADEQUATE. SKIMMER BASINS MAY NOT BE REMOVED UNTIL ALL UPLAND 
AREAS ARE PERMANENTLY STABILIZED, NCDEQ SHOULD BE NOTIFIED 10 DAYS PRIOR TO REMOVAL OF A
BASIN.

9. UPON NCDEQ APPROVAL, SKIMMER, DISCHARGE PIPE, SPILLWAY, AND BAFFLES SHALL BE REMOVED
AND CONNECTION TO DOWNSTREAM DRAINAGE SHALL BE MADE. GRADE BASIN AREA ACCORDING TO 
FINISHED GRADES AND IMMEDIATELY SEED AND MULCH.

10. ONCE THE SKIMMER BASIN AREA IS VEGETATED AND THE REMAINDER OF THE SITE IS FULLY STABILIZED,
REMOVE ANY REMAINING EROSION CONTROL DEVICES.

EROSION CONTROL MEASURES
NO SCALE

THE CONTRACTOR SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS OF THE EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL
STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL AND NATURAL RESOURCES. SOIL
EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL MEASURES SHALL BE PROVIDED ON ALL AREAS OF THE SITE WHICH ALL
DISTURBED OR GRADED.

PROVIDE A GROUNDCOVER (TEMPORARY OR PERMANENT) ON EXPOSED SLOPES WITHIN 14 CALENDAR DAYS FROM
THE LAST LAND-DISTURBING ACTIVITY FOR SLOPES 3:1 OR FLATTER AND LESS THAN 50' IN LENGTH, FOR SLOPES 4:1 OR
FLATTER OF ANY LENGTH (EXCEPT FOR PERIMETERS AND HQW ZONES), AND SLOPES NO STEEPER THAN 2:1 AND LESS
THAN 10' IN LENGTH.

PROVIDE GROUNDCOVER (TEMPORARY OR PERMANENT) ON EXPOSED SLOPES WITHIN 7 CALENDAR DAYS FOR SLOPES
STEEPER THAN 3:1 OR SLOPES 3:1 OR FLATTER GREATER THAN 50' IN LENGTH, FOR HIGH QUALITY WATER (HWQ)
ZONES, AND PERIMETER DIKES, SWALES, DITCHES AND SLOPES.

PROVIDE GROUNDCOVER (TEMPORARY OR PERMANENT) ON ALL EXPOSED SLOPES WITH IN 21 CALENDAR DAYS
FOLLOWING COMPLETION OF ANY PHASE OF GRADING; AND, A PERMANENT GROUNDCOVER FOR ALL DISTURBED
AREAS WITHIN 15 WORKING DAYS OR 90 CALENDAR DAYS (WHICHEVER IS SHORTER) FOLLOWING COMPLETION OF
CONSTRUCTION OR DEVELOPMENT.

THE CONTROL MEASURES SHALL BEGIN PRIOR TO ANY LAND DISTURBING ACTIVITY INCLUDING CLEARING; SHALL
CONTINUE DURING CONSTRUCTION AND SHALL CONTINUE WITH THE NECESSARY MAINTENANCE UNTIL THE DISTURBED
LAND IS STABILIZED. COMPLIANCE WITH LOCAL AND/OR STATE SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL LAWS
SHALL BE THE ENTIRE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR. THIS PARAGRAPH IS INTENDED TO SERVE ONLY AS A
GUIDE TO THE CONTRACTOR FOR COMPLIANCE WITH SUCH LAWS. ORDERS, RULES AND REGULATIONS CONCERNING
EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL PROTECTION OF EXISTING STRUCTURES AND FACILITIES FROM
SEDIMENTATION SHALL BE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR. ITEMS TO BE PROTECTED SHALL INCLUDE, BUT
ARE NOT LIMITED TO, CATCH BASINS, NATURAL WATERWAYS, DRAINAGE DITCHES, WALKS, DRIVES, ROADS, LAWNS,
AND STREAMS.

SEEDBED PREPARATION
CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS

1. PREPARE SOIL AS NECESSARY TO ESTABLISH AN ADEQUATE SEEDBED FOR RECEIVING SEED USING
TILLAGE AND/OR REMOVAL OF DEBRIS (ROCKS, ROOTS, OBSTRUCTIONS). CHISEL COMPACTED AREAS
AND SPREAD TOPSOIL 3 INCHES DEEP OVER ADVERSE SOIL CONDITIONS, IF AVAILABLE.

2. SOIL SHALL RECEIVE LIME, FERTILIZER,AND/OR SUPERPHOSPHATE UNIFORMLY AS NEEDED PER
RECOMMENDATIONS FROM NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE OR OTHER
COMMERCIAL LABORATORY.

3. SEED ON A FRESHLY PREPARED SEEDBED AND ENSURE SEED IS LIGHTLY COVERED FOLLOWING
INSTALLATION.

4. MULCH IMMEDIATELY AFTER SEEDING.
5. CONTRACTOR SHALL SEED ALL AREAS THAT ARE DISTURBED WITHIN TWO DAYS. INSPECT ALL SEEDED

AREAS AND MAKE SURE NECESSARY REPAIRS OR RESEEDINGS WITHIN THE PLANTING SEASON, IF
POSSIBLE. AFTER ALL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES ARE COMPLETE, AN INSPECTION WILL BE
COMPLETED TO DETERMINE IF ADDITIONAL SEEDING WILL BE REQUIRED.

*APPLY:
FERTILIZER, LIME, AND MULCH SHALL BE APPLIED AT RATES RECOMMENDED BY NCDA (OR OTHERS).
OTHERWISE, APPLY AS DESCRIBED BELOW.

AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE - 1-1.5 TONS/ACRE ON COURSE TEXTURED SOILS AND 2-3 TONS/ACRE IN
FINE-TEXTURED SOILS.
SOILS WITH PH OF 6 OR HIGHER NEED NOT BE LIMED.
FERTILIZER - 700/1000 LBS/ACRE (10-10-10)
MULCH - 2 TONS/ACRE (SMALL GRAIN STRAW)
ANCHOR - ASPHALT EMULSION AT 450 GAL/ACRE

PERMANENT SEEDING SCHEDULE FOR COASTAL PLAIN

TEMPORARY SEEDING SCHEDULE

DATE TYPE BROADCAST SEEDING RATES

SEP 1 - MAR 31

APR 1 - AUG 31

AUG 15 - APR 30

COMMON BERMUDA 'SAHARA' (UNHULLED)
REBEL II FESCUE

COMMON BERMUDA 'SAHARA' (HULLED)
REBEL II FESCUE

PERENNIAL RYE (AS A NURSE PLANT)

130 LBS/ACRE
175 LBS/ACRE

90 LBS/ACRE
175 LBS/ACRE

40 LBS/ACRE IN ADDITION
TO OTHER SEED TYPES

DATE TYPE PLANTING RATES

APR 15 - AUG 15

AUG 15 - APR 15

GERMAN MILLET

RYE GRAIN

40 LBS/ACRE

120 LBS/ACRE

5:1 SLOPE
10'

FINISHED GRADE

FLAT BOTTOM DITCH
NO SCALE

SIDE SLOPES WILL BE SEEDED
AND MULCHED WITHIN 7 DAYS
OF COMPLETION

TOP WIDTH VARIES

EXISTING GRADE

TYPICAL DITCH/SWALE
NO SCALE

SIDE SLOPES SHALL BE
SEEDED AND MULCHED
WITHIN 7 DAYS OF
COMPLETION

3:1 FOR ROADSIDE DITCHES
4:1 ON LOT LINE SWALES

OR AS LABELED ON PLANS
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PERMIT DRAWINGS

NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

OCT 29, 2025

BOTTOM OF DITCH

TOP OF DITCH BANK

2:1 2:1

LAYER OF #5
WASHED STONE

12" THICK

CLASS B STONE

REMOVE SEDIMENT WHEN IT ACCUMULATES
TO 1/3 THE HEIGHT OF THE DAM

FILTER DAM IS TO BE IN PLACE UNTIL
GRASS IS ESTABLISHED IN BOTTOM OF DITCH
SUFFICIENT TO PREVENT EROSION

PROFILE

SECTION

6"
TOP OF DITCH BANK

CLASS B STONE

CHECK DAM
NO SCALE

SUPPORT ROPE
TO WIRE TO

PREVENT SAGGING

SUPPORT POST
24" INTRO BOTTOM

OR SIDE STAKE TO
SUPPORT WIRE

COIR MESH OR SIMILAR, STAPLED OR
TRENCHED INTO BOTTOM OR SIDE

OUTLET ZONE

NOTES:

1. BAFFLE MATERIAL SHOULD BE SECURED AT THE BOTTOM AND SIDES
        USING STAPLES OR BY TRENCHING AS FOR SILT FENCE.
2. MOST OF THE SEDIMENT WILL ACCUMULATE IN THE 1ST BAY,
        WHICH SHOULD BE READILY ACCESSIBLE FOR MAINTENANCE.
3. PROVIDE 3 BAFFLES (USE TWO IF LESS THAN 20 FEET IN LENGTH). PROVIDE
        5 BAFFLES FOR DRAINAGE AREAS GREATER THAN 10 ACRES.
4. BAFFLE SHALL BE 700 G/M2 COIR EROSION BLANKET.
5. TOPS OF BAFFLES SHOULD BE 2 INCHES LOWER THAN THE TOP OF THE BERMS
6. INSPECT BAFFLES FOR REPAIR ONCE A WEEK AND AFTER EACH RAINFALL

INLET ZONE

35% of
basin surface area

1st Cell
25% of
basin

surface
area

2nd Cell
25% of
basin

surface
area

15% of
basin surface area

CROSS SECTION

PLAN VIEW

SECTION VIEW AT OPENING

FENCE AND FABRIC
BURIED IN TRENCH

6"X6" TRENCH,
BACKFILLED AND

COMPACTED
2'

STEEL POST

MAINTENANCE
INSPECT BAFFLES AT LEAST ONCE A WEEK AND AFTER EACH RAINFALL.  MAKE ANY REQUIRED REPAIRS IMMEDIATELY.

BE SURE TO MAINTAIN ACCESS TO THE BAFFLES.  SHOULD THE FABRIC OF A BAFFLE COLLAPSE, TEAR, DECOMPOSE,
OR BECOME INEFFECTIVE, REPLACE IT PROMPTLY.

REMOVE SEDIMENT DEPOSITS WHEN IT REACHES HALF FULL TO PROVIDE ADEQUATE STORAGE VOLUME FOR THE
NEXT RAIN AND TO REDUCE PRESSURE ON THE BAFFLES.  TAKE CARE TO AVOID UNDERMINING THE FENCE DURING
CLEANOUT.  SEDIMENT DEPTH SHOULD NEVER EXCEED HALF THE DESIGNED STORAGE DEPTH.

REMOVE ALL BAFFLE  MATERIALS AND UNSTABLE SEDIMENT DEPOSITS AND BRING THE AREA TO GRADE AND
STABILIZE IT AFTER THE CONTRIBUTING DRAINAGE AREA HAS BEEN PROPERLY STABILIZED.

COIR BAFFLES
NO SCALE

FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW

3'-0"

2'-0"

24"

SILT FENCE
NO SCALE

MINIMUM 12-1/2 GAUGE
INTERMEDIATE WIRES

MINIMUM 10 GAUGE
LINE WIRES

GRADE

SILT FENCE FABRIC
INSTALLED TO SECOND
WIRE FROM TOP

STEEL POST

WOVEN WIRE FABRIC

SILT FENCE FABRIC
(32" MIN. WIDTH)

FILL SLOPE

GRADE

8" MINIMUM COVER
OVER SKIRT *

8" DOWN AND 4" FORWARD
ALONG TRENCH

CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS
1. USE SYNTHETIC FILTER FABRIC OF AT LEAST 95% BY WEIGHT OF POLYOLEFINS OR POLYESTER, WHICH IS CERTIFIED BY

THE MANUFACTURER OR SUPPLIER AS CONFORMING TO THE REQUIREMENTS IN ASTM D 6461.

2. SYNTHETIC FILTER FABRIC SHOULD CONTAIN ULTRAVIOLET RAY INHIBITORS AND STABILIZERS TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM
OF 6 MONTHS OF EXPECTED USABLE CONSTRUCTION LIFE AT A TEMPERATURE RANGE OF 0-120 DEGREES F.

3. ENSURE THAT POSTS FOR SEDIMENT FENCES ARE 1.33 LB/LF STEEL WITH A MINIMUM LENGTH OF 5'. MAKE SURE THAT
STEEL POSTS HAVE PROJECTIONS TO FACILITATE FASTENING THE FABRIC.

4. FOR REINFORCEMENT OF STANDARD STRENGTH FILTER FABRIC, USE WIRE FENCE WITH A MINIMUM 14 GAUGE AND A
MAXIMUM MESH SPACING OF 6 INCHES.

8' MAX. STANDARD STRENGTH FILTER FABRIC WITH WIRE FENCE
GEOTEXT 2134 OR GEOTEX 102F OR APPROVED EQUAL

6' MAX. EXTRA STRENGTH FILTER FABRIC WITHOUT WIRE FENCE
GEOTEX 2134 OR GEOTEX 102F OR APPROVED EQUAL

MAINTENANCE
1. INSPECT SEDIMENT FENCES AT LEAST ONCE A WEEK AND AFTER EACH RAINFALL.  MAKE ANY REQUIRED REPAIRS

IMMEDIATELY.

2. SHOULD THE FABRIC OF A SEDIMENT FENCE COLLAPSE, TEAR, DECOMPOSE, OR BECOME INEFFECTIVE, REPLACE IT
PROMPTLY.

3. REMOVE SEDIMENT DEPOSITS AS NECESSARY TO PROVIDE ADEQUATE STORAGE VOLUME FOR THE NEXT RAIN AND
TO REDUCE PRESSURE ON THE FENCE.  TAKE CARE TO AVOID UNDERMINING THE FENCE DURING  CLEANOUT.

4. REMOVE ALL FENCING MATERIALS AND UNSTABLE SEDIMENT DEPOSITS AND BRING THE AREA TO GRADE AND
STABILIZE IT AFTER THE CONTRIBUTING DRAINAGE AREA HAS BEEN PROPERLY STABILIZED.

SEE N.C. DENR EROSION and SEDIMENT
CONTROL PLANNING and DESIGN MANUAL
FOR CONDITIONS WHERE PRACTICE APPLIES;
PLANNING CONSIDERATION & DESIGN CRITERIA.

BOTTOM SURFACE

WATER SURFACE

6" SKIMMER
NO SCALE

PERSPECTIVE VIEW

END VIEW FRONT VIEW

ARM ASSEMBLY

WATER ENTRY UNIT

"C" ENCLOSURE

PVC END CAP
PVC ELBOW

PVC TEE
PVC PIPE
HOLES IN
UNDERSIDE

PVC END CAP

PVC VENT
PIPE

SCHEDULE 40
PVC PIPE

4" ORIFICE
PLATE

PVC TEE

SCHEDULE 40
PVC PIPE

FLEXIBLE HOSE

NOTES:

PROVIDE A SMALL PILE OF RIP RAP OR
CONCRETE MASONRY BLOCK DIRECTLY
BELOW SKIMMER TO PREVENT SKIMMER
FROM RESTING ON SOIL.

ALL SCHEDULE 40 PVC PIPE & FITTINGS
SHALL BE 6" MIN. DIA.

SKIMMER TO BE TETHERED

CONNECT FLEX HOSE TO
DRAWDOWN PIPE AT OUTFLOW

STRUCTURE USING HOSE CLAMP
OR APPROPRIATE ADAPTER

NO SCALE

OUTLET CONTROL
PIPE (SEE PLAN)

CONNECT SKIMMER
AT THIS LOCATION

EARTHEN BERM W/ RIP RAP
12" MIN

TOP OF BANK INV 7.00
12" MIN

EMERGENCY SPILLWAY
ELEVATION 6.00

BASIN BOTTOM INV 2.00

EMERGENCY SPILLWAY
ELEVATION 6.00

TOP OF BANK INV 7.00

BASIN BOTTOM INV 2.00

OUTLET
CONTROL

PIPE

15'

SEDIMENT BASIN EMERGENCY SPILLWAY

PUBLIC ROAD

8"

M
IN

50' MINIMUM
20' M

INIM
UM

8"

M
IN

CONSTRUCTION SPECIFICATIONS:

MAINTENANCE

TEMPORARY GRAVEL
CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE/EXIT

NO SCALE

1.  CLEAR THE ENTRANCE AND EXIT AREA OF ALL VEGETATION, ROOTS, AND OTHER
OBJECTIONABLE MATERIAL, AND PROPERLY GRADE IT.
2.  PLACE THE GRAVEL TO THE SPECIFIC GRADE AND DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON THE PLAN.
3.  PROVIDE DRAINAGE TO CARRY WATER TO A SEDIMENT TRAP OR OTHER SUITABLE OUTLET.
4.  USE GEOTEXTILE FABRICS BECAUSE THEY IMPROVE STABILITY OF THE FOUNDATION IN
LOCATIONS SUBJECT TO SEEPAGE OR HIGH WATER TABLE.

MAINTAIN THE GRAVEL PAD IN A CONDITION TO PREVENT MUD OR SEDIMENT FROM
LEAVING THE CONSTRUCTION SITE.  THIS MAY REQUIRE PERIODIC TOP DRESSING WITH
TWO-INCH STONE.   AFTER EACH RAINFALL, INSPECT ANY STRUCTURE USED TO TRAP
SEDIMENT AND CLEAN IT OUT AS NECESSARY.  IMMEDIATELY REMOVE ALL
OBJECTIONABLE MATERIALS SPILLED, WASHED, OR TRACKED ONTO PUBLIC ROADWAYS.

GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

2"-3" DIAMETER
COARSE AGGREGATE

NOTES:

1.  L = THE LENGTH OF THE RIPRAP APRON.

2.  d = 1.5 TIMES THE MAXIMUM STONE DIAMETER BUT NOT LESS THAN 6" (INCHES).

3.  A FILTER BLANKET OR FILTER FABRIC SHOULD BE INSTALLED BETWEEN THE RIPRAP AND SOIL FOUNDATION.

A A

I.D.
FILTER
FABRIC

d

L
PIPE

PIPE

OUTLET PROTECTION
NO SCALE

3 * I.D.

L

W

MAINTENANCE
INSPECT RIPRAP OUTLET STRUCTURES WEEKLY AND AFTER SIGNIFCANT (1/2 INCH OR GREATER) RAINFALL EVENTS TO SEE IF ANY EROSION AROUND OR BELOW THE RIPRAP HAS 
TAKEN PLACE, OR IF STONES HAVE BEEN DISLODGED.  IMMEDIATELY MAKE ALL NEEDED REPAIRS TO PREVENT FURTHER DAMAGE.  CONTROL OF WEED AND BRUSH GROWTH MAY BE NEEDED IN
SOME LOCATIONS.

SECTION A-A

PLAN VIEW
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NOT FOR
CONSTRUCTION

OCT 30, 2025

TYPICAL WATERLINE TRENCH DETAIL
NO SCALE

CL

FINISHED GRADE

UNDISTURBED
EARTH

12 GAUGE TRACER
WIRE TAPED TO PIPE

SPRING LINE

36" MIN.

12"-16"

DETECTABLE
WARNING TAPE -
BLUE

6" 6"O.D.

15" 15"O.D.

MINIMUM TRENCH WIDTH

MIAXIMUM TRENCH WIDTH

HAUNCH ZONE

COMPACTED BACKFILL

1. FOR TRENCHES REQUIRING SHORING AND BRACING, DIMENSIONS SHALL
BE TAKEN FROM THE INSIDE FACE OF THE SHORING AND THE BRACING.

2. BACKFILL IN AREAS TO REMAIN GRASSED MAY BE NATIVE MATERIAL.
BACKFILL IN AREAS TO RECEIVE PAVEMENT OR BUILDING FOUNDATIONS
SHALL BE SUITABLE NATIVE MATERIAL OR SELECT OFF-SITE MATERIAL.

3. BACKFILL SHALL BE TAMPED IN 6" LAYERS IN TRAFFIC AREAS, 12" IN
NON-TRAFFIC AREAS.

4. BEDDING MATERIAL BENEATH TYPICAL TRENCH SHALL BE INSTALLED
ONLY AS NECESSARY WHEN NATIVE SOILS ARE UNSTABLE.

ROADWAY

BLOCK PER
THRUST BLOCKING

DETAIL

NOTE:

SEE TAPPING DETAIL FOR
TEST REQUIREMENTS

CONNECTION USING 90° BENDS
NO SCALE

VALVE
BOX

EX. GROUND

BLOCK PER
THRUST BLOCKING

DETAIL

BLOCK PER
THRUST BLOCKING
DETAIL

5/8" DIA. TIE RODS

TO SITE
BLOCK PER
THRUST BLOCKING
DETAIL

18" MIN.

EXISTING 6"
WATERMAIN

6" - 90° BEND

5/8" DIA. TIE RODS

6" - 90° BEND

10/30/2025
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